Delta Gas Flow Meter
DFM Series
www.del taww.com
Automation for a Changing World
Delta Gas Flow Meter
DFM Series
www.del taww.com
Series

DFM bracket DFM2002-BMKIT
DFM 1 2 3 4 5 6 - 7 8
Ordering Information
【Product Name】
Delta Gas Flow Meter DFM Series
【Maximum Gas Flow Range】
  2002 = 200 L / min
  5001 = 50 L / min 【Gas Type】
  A = Air, N2
【Gas Nozzle Type】
  C8 = Ø8 Fast Connector
【Output / Input Type】
  N = NPN digital output, + 4 ~ 20 mA analog output
  P = PNP digital output, + 4 ~ 20 mA analog output
  M = NPN digital output, + 1 ~ 5 V analog output
  Q = PNP digital output, + 1~ 5 V analog output
  1  = RS-485, NPN digital output
  2 = RS-485, PNP digital output
9
Product Specifi cations
Delta Gas Flow Meter
Product Description Model Name Output Type
200L Voltage Output
DFM2002AM-C8 NPN
DFM2002AQ-C8 PNP
200L Current Output
DFM2002AN-C8 NPN
DFM2002AP-C8 PNP
200L RS-485 Output
DFM2002A1-C8 NPN
DFM2002A2-C8 PNP
50L Voltage Output
DFM5001AM-C8 NPN
DFM5001AQ-C8 PNP
50L Current Output
DFM5001AN-C8 NPN
DFM5001AP-C8 PNP
50L RS-485 Output
DFM5001A1-C8 NPN
DFM5001A2-C8 PNP
Bracket (optional)
Product Description Model Name
DFM bracket DFM2002-BMKIT
DFM 1 2 3 4 5 6 - 7 8
Ordering Information
【Product Name】
Delta Gas Flow Meter DFM Series
【Maximum Gas Flow Range】
  2002 = 200 L / min
  5001 = 50 L / min 【Gas Type】
  A = Air, N2
【Gas Nozzle Type】
  C8 = Ø8 Fast Connector
【Output / Input Type】
  N = NPN digital output, + 4 ~ 20 mA analog output
  P = PNP digital output, + 4 ~ 20 mA analog output
  M = NPN digital output, + 1 ~ 5 V analog output
  Q = PNP digital output, + 1~ 5 V analog output
  1  = RS-485, NPN digital output
  2 = RS-485, PNP digital output
9 10
Technical Specifi cations
Model DFM200 Series DFM500 Series
Input Power
Voltage Range 24 VDC ± 10 % non-isolation
Power
Consumption
24 V:
- Voltage output and RS-485 models: max. 0.96 W
- Current output model: max. 1.2 W
Gas Flow
Measurement
Measurement
Range*² 2 ~ 200 L / min*¹ 0.5 ~ 50L/min*¹
Measurable Gas Air, N2
Operation
Pressure 0 ~ 0.75 MPa
Max. Durable
Pressure 1 MPa
Pressure-related
Inaccuracy
± 5 % F.S. (0 ~ 0.75 MPa) entire process
The process is based on pressure 0.35 MPa.
Pressure can also lead to innaccuracies other than measurement inaccuracy.*3
Measurement
Accuracy ± 3 % F.S. entire process
Temperature-
related Inaccuracy
± 5 % F.S. (0° C ~ 50° C) entire process
The process is based on temperature 25 °C.
Temperature can also lead to innaccuracies other than measurement inaccuracy
Functions
Peak volume display / accumulated volume display / reverse display / zero
adjustment / button lockup / energy-saving mode / percentage (analog output) /
delay decision
Display
Flow Volume
Display Max. 4 digits for peak volume, 8 digits for accumulated volume
Display Modes 2 colors (red and green) display available based on diff erent modes
Display Figure 1L/min 0.1L/min
Output
Output Terminals Built-in 2 NPN or PNP transistor digital outputs and 1 analog output
(varies in diff erent models)
Input Terminals Built-in 1 digital output, shares terminal with 2nd output
Output Form NPN: max. durable pressure 30V / 100mA, residual voltage 1.5 V
PNP: max. durable pressure 30V / 100mA, residual voltage 1.5 V
Output (Varies in
Diff erent Models)